

BLC Scout Museum Bay-Lakes Council Boy Scouts of America



Mission: To preserve and share the memories of Scouting in the Bay-Lakes Council.

MUSEUN	M MEMBERSHIP
	Lakes Council couts of America
Annual membership fee of for Year	\$\$10, which includes an annual patch
Lifetime membership of \$2	50, which includes an annual patch
Interested in donating items	s, please call 920-627-3253
Acct # 1-2306-008-00 Scout M	useum
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip:	
Phone:	
E-mail:	
C/O Boy Sc P	Bay-Lakes Council BLC Museum couts of America O Box 267 n, WI 54912-0267
of LH ociation Local History	Office Use Only Payment received on Patched mailed/received on